UHF Integrated RFID Reader Manual
UHF Integrated RFID Reader Manual    Guangdong Sygole Intelligent Technology Co.,Ltd
1
Technical Manual
Integrated RFID Reader
 Specification for Marks in the Manual
CautionMark
If there is a “Caution Mark” in the manual, it indicates that the user

product does not support, is off）
ALARM Steady red: device alarm
4.6 Ordering Information
Tab 4.6.1 I81/I82/I83 Series Reader Ordering Model Information
UHF Integrated RFID Reader Manual    Guangdong Sygole Intelligent Technology Co.,Ltd
18
Model
Communication
 Interface
SG-UR-I81 SG-UR-I82 SG-UR-I83
RS485 SG-UR-I81-RS485 SG-UR-I82-RS485 SG-UR-I83-RS485
POE SG-UR-I81-POE SG-UR-I82-POE SG-UR-I83-POE
5. Antenna
The I81/I82/I83 series readers integrate 3dBi, 4dBi and 8dBi right-hand circularly
polarized antennas with voltage standing wave ratio less than 1.3, which is convenient
for distributed deployment. The following briefly describes the electromagnetic field